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ATTENDEES 

LAST FIRST AFFILIATION Phone Email 
Arnaudo Raymond  U.S. State Department (202) 647-3262 arnaudorv@state.gov 
Ashjian Carin Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-3457 cashjian@whoi.edu 
Askew Tim Harbor Branch Oceanographic Institution (772) 465-2400 X262 taskew@hboi.edu 
Bane  John  University of North Carolina (919) 962-0172 bane@unc.edu 
Berkson Jonathan United States Coast Guard (202) 267-1457 jberkson@comdt.uscg.mil 
Black  Lee Bermuda Biological Station for Research (441) 297-1880 X 208 lblack@bbsr.edu  
Brenner Elizabeth  Scripps Institution of Oceanography (858) 534-2841 shipsked@ucsd.edu 
Callahan Jeffrey  University of Rhode Island (401) 874-6584 callahan@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu 
Cochran James  Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory (845) 365-8396 jrc@ldeo.columbia.edu 
Cohen  Jay Office of Naval Research   
Collins Curtis  Naval Post Graduate School (831) 656-3271 collins@nps.edu 
Corliss Bruce  Duke University (919) 684-2951 bruce.corliss@duke.edu 
DeSilva Annette  UNOLS Office (401) 874-6827 office@unols.org 
Detrick  Robert  Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-3335 rdetrick@whoi.edu 
Dieter Dolly National Science Foundation (703) 292-8583 edieter@nsf.gov 
Flagg Charles State University of New York at Stonybrook (631) 632-3184 cflagg@ms.cc.sunysb.edu 
Fornes Bill CORE (202) 448-1222 wfornes@COREocean.org 



Gardner Wilford  Texas A & M University (979) 845-7211 wgardner@ocean.tamu.edu 
Graber Chip  Lockheed Martin  (410) 682-3145 chip.graber@lmco.com 
Hammond Douglas  University of Southern California 213-740-5837  dhammond@usc.edu 
Hawkins Matt University of Delaware (302) 645-4341 hawkins@udel.edu 
Hebert David University of Rhode Island (401) 874-6610 hebert@gso.uri.edu 
Herr Frank  Office of Naval Research (703) 696-4125 HERRF@ONR.NAVY.MIL 
Houtman Bob Office of Naval Research (703) 696-5123 houtmab@onr.navy.mil 
Jahnke Richard Skidaway Institute of Oceanography 912- 598-2491  rick@skio.peachnet.edu 
Jones Tom CORE (202) 332-0063 X266 tjones@coreocean.org 
Kilroy Pete NAVSEA (202) 781-0680 kilroypm@navsea.navy.mil 
Knox Robert  Scripps Institution of Oceanography (858) 534-4729 rknox@ucsd.edu  
Krauthamer Judith MTS Society (410) 884-5330 mtsdir@erols.com 
Leinen Margaret National Science Foundation (703) 292-8500 mleinen@nsf.gov 
Ljunggren Paul Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory  (845) 365-8845 marsupt@lamont.ldgo.columbia.edu 
Lohrenz Steven  University  of Southern Mississippi (228) 688-1176 steven.lohrenz@usm.edu  
Meehan James  National Marine Fisheries Service (301) 713-2363 james.m.meehan@noaa.gov 
Ortner Peter UM/RSMAS (305) 361-4300  pbortner@rsmas.miami.edu 
Peterson Kristin Computer Sciences Corporation (202) 548-8965 kheller3@csc.com 
Poulos Steve University of Hawaii at Manoa (808) 956-6650 poulos@poha.soest.hawaii.edu 
Powell David University of Miami, RSMAS (305) 361-4832 dpowell@rsmas.miami.edu 
Powell Rodney Louisiana Universities Marine Consortium (985) 851-2800 rpowell@lumcon.edu 
Prince Mike UNOLS Office  (831) 771-4410 office@unols.org 
Rabalais Steve Louisiana Universities Marine Consortium (985) 851-2808 srabalais@lumcon.edu 



Ransom Barbara National Science Foundation (703) 292-7792 bransom@nsf.gov 
Reeve Mike National Science Foundation (703) 292-7707 mreeve@nsf.gov 
Ricketts Doug University of Minnesota (218) 726-7826 ricketts@d.umn.edu 
Rolland Daniel  J.J. McMullen Associates (703) 418-0100 drolland@jjma.com 
Sawyers Kate UNOLS Office (831) 771-4409 office@unols.org 
Schwartz Daniel  University of Washington (206) 543-5062 schwartz@ocean.washington.edu 
Sherrell Robert Rutgers University (732) 732-6555 X252 sherrell@imcs.rutgers.edu 
Shor Alexander  National Science Foundation (703) 292-8583 ashor@nsf.gov 
Van Dover Cindy Lee The College of William & Mary (757) 221-2229 clvand@wm.edu 
Villareal Tracy  Marine Science Institute (361) 749-6732 tracy@utmsi.utexas.edu 
White Elizabeth NOAA  (301) 713-3435 X135 elizabeth.white@noaa.gov 
Whitledge Terry  University of Alaska at Fairbanks (907) 474-7229 terry@ims.uaf.edu 
Wiebe Peter Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2313  pwiebe@whoi.edu 
Wiesenburg Denis  University of Alaska Fairbanks  (907) 474-7210 wiesenburg@sfos.uaf.edu 
Winokur Robert  Technical Director  (703) 601-1210 robert.s.winokur@navy.mil  
 


